L21000274615

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•	,	
		- 40
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
	ocument Number	
(50	odinesię rasinbei,	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1 C RV
		

Office Use Only

155



200370492002

07/27/21--01026--005 **55.00

SECRETALLY OF STATE

7021 AUS 30 AH 8: 56

D BRUCE SEP 10 2021



August 8, 2021

IAN CHRISTOPHER BROWN JR. 16343 NW 41ST AVE MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33054

SUBJECT: GODS GIFT OF CREATIVTY LLC

Ref. Number: L21000274615

We have received your document for GODS GIFT OF CREATIVTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

SECRETA TALLA

Letter Number: 421A00018741

1 AUG 30 AH 8: 56

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Div	ision of Cor	porations			
CHIP ID CO	GODS GIF	T OF CREATIVITY LLC.			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	-	
		Amendment and fee(s) are su			
riease return	ган сопеѕро	ndence concerning this matte	to the following.		
		Ian Christopher Brown Jr			
			Name of Person	_	
		GODS GIFT OF CREAT	IVITY LLC.		
			Firm/Company	_	
		16343 NW 41st Avenue			
			Address	_	
		Miami Gardens, FL 3305	4	<u> </u>	3
		ianbrown236@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	SECRETAL TALLARIA	
		E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notification)	- Maria 6) mass) sees
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please	call:	is a management of the control of th	
Ian C. Brow	n Jr.		786 569 0538	<u> </u>	
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Num	ber 17 o	1
Enclosed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certification (additional copy is enclosed) Certification) Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	ı
Re Di	iling Addres gistration S vision of C D. Box 632	Section orporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

GODS GIFT OF CREATIVITY

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appe Liability Company)	ars on our records.)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company lorida document number	were filed on _	06/14/2021	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company l	i <u>ere</u> :	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the	designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			202 SE
nter new mailing address, if applicable:			AUS 30 A
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			in a
			15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our	records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address , Florida		
	City	, 1 10110	Zip Code

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	lan C. Brown Jr.	16343 NW 41st Ave	≅ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Ian C. Brown Jr.	16343 NW 41st Ave	
			Remove
			□Change
		 	□Add
			Remove
			G 30 DAdd TO DESTROYE
			□Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

			
			
			
			~~
		SECR TAL	1021
			<u></u>
		<u> </u>	30 =
-			3
		(117)	ض ج ي
		(ner)	6
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			
Effective date, if other than the	date of filing. July 16, 2021		
If an effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing	(optional) ng or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuar	nt to 605.0207 (3)(1
document's effective date on the De	ick does not meet the applicable stabilion	y filing requirements, this date will not	be listed as the
e record specifies a delayed effective rd is filed.	date, but not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th d	ay after the
Dated	2021		
	··································		
Hb.			

Filing Fee: \$25.00